



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	18411	BODY 1 1/2" SCRUBBER PAINTED	1
2	18577	LID 8" CAST ALUMINUM	1
3	24291	TUBING POLY 1/2" OD X 3/8" ID	4"
4	25155	VALVE BALL 1 1/2" NPT	1
5	28005	BALL FLOAT 3" SS 304 X .031	1
6	28213	CAGE 5" SS TUBE X 9" LONG	1
7	30033	NIPPLE 1 1/2" CLOSE BLACK	1
8	32265	BOLT 3/8" X 1" STAINLESS STEEL	3
9	32287	NUT 3/8" NYLON INSERT STAINLESS	4
10	32328	BOLT 3/8" X 6" STAINLESS	1
11	32608	NUT WING 5/8" ASSEMBLY	2
12	36113	SEAT FLOAT 1 1/2" W/CLAMP	1
13	36516	GASKET NITRILE 7" I.D.	1

SHEET: 1 OF 1	TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED:
UNITS: INCHES	.XX ± .03
IF IN DOUBT ASK	.XXX ± .005
DO NOT SCALE PRINT	ANGLES ± 1°
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION	MATERIAL
	FINISH

REVISIONS				
REV.	DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVED	
A	RELEASED	09/13/17	KW	

**Masport**  
 6801 Cornhusker Hwy  
 Lincoln, NE 68507-3225  
 Phone: (402) 466-8428  
 FAX: (402) 466-8355

DRAWN BY	DATE
K WOLFF	02/06/17
PRODUCT DESIGNER	
Q.C.M.	
AUTHORIZED INSPECTOR	

TITLE			
SCRUBBER 8" RND PAINT ALUM LID			
SIZE	FSCM NO.	REV.	DWG NO.
B	-	A	16422
SCALE		RELEASE DATE	
1:6		9/13/2017	